3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMJN JONING

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED 202013 | BH | BH
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 13386851 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 1 2063440- 1
21519521 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151952-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-9| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151952-4 : : : - | oo ot o | 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1290
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653~ 1 - - S I N I A c079986-1  |BUSHING, LCHo-1Z, MISUMI 1249
- - -] - 2119641-1  [FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
2151952-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151952-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-9| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) T T o798 T TOETENT PIN VS
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151952-4 - - - T T T T 1-22279-3 |SPRING. COMPRESSION 548
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 13386851 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - N R - - |
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799-1 2063440-1 . | 1 1 1 1 21190872-9 CAM. SNATIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - R 2079764-1  |[WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
clol9oe-6 A NON-CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST ) N LaTCH PLATE i i i } } } i N T T 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
21519527 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - mS L N N I O O I [-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 124
772w5195277 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - B 2 2 - - ZW6840076 SHCS, LOW HEAD, ROHS, M5 >< 16 240
R 2119580-1  [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - - - 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- - - 2119740-2  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
APPLICATOR DATA B T e 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
WIRE |1.60 mm [.063] F - 994969~ 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
INSUL [2.75 mm [.108] F - | REF |REF |REF [REF |REF 994970 -2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - - - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
408-10389 L - - - -] - 3-23627-7 |[PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- - -] - 2119799-1  [HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- | - |REF[REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- - - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 | | | | 180787 WASHER. FLAT. REG M4 7719
TERMINAL NAME: SEALED MINIFIT H20 RECEPTACLE TERMINAL - | - [REFIREF] - | - 2119944-1  [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF "1
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELJF INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 187
2.60-3.10 mm [.102-.122 IN] 2.52-2.81 mm [.099-.111 IN] - | W W W W 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE |7
TERMINAL ATS-639001700 Rey A - - - W - - W W 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTTFICATION 167
appLIcAT IONEH T2 121 2121 2 2680781 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, Rofs. 2 x 1886 | 66
SPECIFICATION - - - B 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
-3 -1 3] 33 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
TERMINALS APPLIED : ’ ’ ’ ’
R 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL - - - - 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
2113343~ 46056-000]1 21133421 46055-0004 B 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 156
2113343-2 46056-0002 2113342-2 46055-0005 a4 4] 4| 4 2168400-1  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
21133433 46056-0003 2113342-3 46055-0006 -l 2|2 2 2| 2] 1-2168083-0 |[SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 153
R 5018030-1  [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 15?2
WIRE B CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT A - 1 1 1 1 1 11242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 157
SI7E r§3 mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING S EEEEEEE 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 150
18 AWG 1.10+/’0.05 [_043+/7.002] 6.4 - - - 1 2 W8023’9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 A 49
20 AWG 1.05+/-0.05 [ 041+/-_002] 6.8 | i B I i BN c119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
R 2119653-1  [FEED CAM, POST FEED |47
R 2119656-9  [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
B 2119370-1  |[RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
*WARN I NG ST ] 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) | 41
[ 1] ON TINSTALLATION SET WIRE DISC ITEM 40 TO B 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
’ ’ B T - |
~ | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS R R R R I T R R AR RS | gg
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS !
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N T T T [ 2119085-1  |FA HEAD. ATLANTIC STYLE T37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. H A BT BTN 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION p L L O A O 1752356-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL |1 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -l 2022122 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
zfl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S O cl615¢6-1 |HEK HEAD, PLANGED, Mo x Smm LONG 3¢
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151952-4 R 2119959-2  [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151952-4 .
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151952-5 vt 1-450868-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151952-6 R 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L L L L c168063-2  |SCR, SAT HD CAP, RoH, M4 X 6.0 , A
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - W W W W 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl R 2119533-1  [STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 242. - -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 242. ! I e N N c119606- | INSERT, SHEAR I3
R 3-22280-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION (e
1?& GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. R 1-356885-4 [STOP, SHEAR |1
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY AN I O c119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FHRONT 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER . 1 - W W W W W 462006-6 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Zﬁl N\ | | R 4-1633927-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S T BT T R [ 540641-9 |SPACTR 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. R - - 6
A SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S T L 11900178 DLAREOIOR, SHLAX .
o DD TIONAL TNFORMATION. R 238011-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N R 7-2119582-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
/ \xggpggyvgﬁgMThg §§5L5$$Q§$ {g ?HﬁoﬁdfﬁﬁﬁéﬁﬁgﬁuﬁJéN§A§QY§§5E - - -] -] - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 R 455888 -2 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
OF THE HOUSING . REFER T6 INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL I 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 257 N R 7-1633609-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
HNFORMATION. -77|-7|-6|-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION o T -T]-6|-5[-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
Zﬁ\XWHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) T e TR e B e o oy o OTWATZ0T3 — TE Conneetivily
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.70. au L OTIATZTS — 7/1;? vorr sbora, PA 171053608
DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD OTMAY2013 [NaME ‘
ATLANTTIC VERSTON mn it Deean Side feed
LRe o ] Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 407005 APPLICATION SPEC i
‘ ‘ ‘ 0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T S :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151952 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OF4 REV A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

REF —e{l=——1.00%£0.50
[0.0394+0.019]

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

o | OWN 0TMAYZOT3 CAAAJZZ,47§§J TE Connectivit
BOB HIGMAN — y
CH(? BATLEY 0TMAY2013 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD O1TMAY2013 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
STV 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Jomn STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @QE=1c 8% o i
— . . . 4 PLC +0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
HECHANTC AL S (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AiGLES S A 1] 00719 (Co2151952
AIR FEED : : : _ i
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Droawing SCALE ] SHEET P OF4 REVA

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




DTMF\

8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE ST APVE
SACTIEIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART TR
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 21197991 20634401
2-2151952-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151952-5 | 1901094-3 |[1-1752354-9| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8 5151050 4 - - - - N 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : S O l i ;;;22221 gi?hithééiigEDMﬁle gig
. 2-2151952-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 8-2151952-5 | 1901094-3 |[1-1752354-9| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T T 322793 TSPRING. CONPRESS 0N VT
8 SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ i o clolsoc 4 i i i — U [ [ 2119082-9 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |2 44
= 551519555 A SINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANTCAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
. LATCH PLATE/p\ PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338685~ 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 1 20634401 N 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
1 2-2151952-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - R EEE 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
4 7-2151952-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - ? - - 2168400-6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
5 - - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
i - -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
i -] -] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- APPLICATOR DATA - - -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
4 crimp ST17rF vy - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
; WIRE |1.60 mm [.063] F = 994969 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
TINSUL [2.75 wm . 108 o - |REF |REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
= - -] 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
AT A R gV TIONS (T 0 [0 [T [T 8-21084-1 [0-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
= - -] 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
R 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
R 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
-4l s ] 4] 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - - 1 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TERMINAL NAME: SEALED MINIFIT H20 RECEPTACLE TERMINAL L P U] 1-2119656-0 JAPPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF m
WIRE STRIP LENGTH il INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | | | 1196507 ] RAM, ASIAN STYLE, 51Dt FEED
2.60-3.10 mm [.102-.122 IN] — @ 2.52-2.81 mm [.099- 111 IN] B L B R U c11999c-¢c |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT ek
" " ' " ‘ ‘ ' ‘ - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
XEEMM%ION“””OWOO ReV A ] ] - - 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
SPECTFICATION ) ) ) - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
-] -] 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM [ 33
TERMINALS APPLIED - | 1 | | 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL - REF| - B} c119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF L
2113343- | 160560001 2113342- | £6055-0004 S L N I A S B 450888-4 | SPACER, CRIMPER &2
2113343-2 46056-0002 2113342-2 46055-0005 S L U I e c119956-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE /]
2113343-3 16056-0003 2113342-3 16055-0006 S L I A 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
-2l 2] 2] 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
y : R 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
g%;% ® = CRIY?NQ&%GHT CRIMP HEIGHT N - [ 33|33 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
b mm REFERENCE SETTING - -1 -1 11 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
18 _AWG |.10+/-0.05 [.043+/-.002] 6.4 - - - T 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
c0 AWG 1.05+/-0.05 [.041+/-.002] 6.8 o2 2 2 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
R 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
R 8112425 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
R 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
- - ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO S R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
i | ARGEST WIRE STZF SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS R 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T e e E O VA I AR R g;
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. R 1752356-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2l 2] 2] 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY A N 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION R 1-1320908-0 |[SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITR THE APPLICATOR. B T R 2119959-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT A N N I O 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | H I I N 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE >/
MECHMICAL TEED NI SuATT ATPLICATOR" comversion: 6:2151052-4 I v T ziesuss 2 [SCR. SKT o Car, Rl K50 [ 2)
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151952-5 R 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L N B c119033-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N | W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 242 S TS S T Sccco) ) SPRIND, LOWPRESSION L
- R 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |1
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 138 & 152. AN O c11980o-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY A et R :
PASHET Mos T BE ORTE Nt L] ] 4-1633927-4 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
R 1-240641-9 |SPACER 7
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE . - - 6
L L e N B A B 5 5
R 238011-1 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
A0\ SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET Nt [ ] 1] 7-2119582-8 [CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. B T R 455888-2  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
z/\g TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, | W | W W W 7-1633609-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
%EfigéﬁggméAEEH@ET%H1&2&i%ﬁ%ﬁ%%?TOPQEA%D?%?ENM -77]-27|-25]-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION e
- T R T T e o TTNATZ0T3 — TE Comectivrt
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHEOEA?E(;AYAANOWMAYzows % /Z/—/E HOrHSburg’ PAY1710573608
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD O1TMAY2013 [NaME ‘
{D /x<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm L L CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
| PLC +0. 1 App‘ ‘CQJ{O’P
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E}g L 07005 wPPLICATION SPEC ]
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) e : S DS R
MATER AL FINISH WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151952 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE ] SHEET 3 OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

SEE SHEET 1

e IYPL

MECHANTCAL

—=<—1.00£0.50

[0.02394+0.019]
F

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

e

- U

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

TR R B R e o OTWATZ0T3 g
CH(? BATLEY 0TMAY2013 > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P /\ C I ’j I C \/ E R S I O N DIMENSIONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD‘ OTMAY 2013 [nave ‘
- MCLIEFORD Ocean Side Feed
JECHAN AL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lhe B Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +0.02 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) (ORI
4 PLC +0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2}5}952
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F po 4 OFA e A

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



